
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

As of June 2021 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

District 388

2016-2017  9  593  373  5  4  975 200  775 81

2017-2018  5  395  168  8  14  585 895 -310 41

2018-2019  0  225  5  4  10  244 304 -60-11

2019-2020  0  27  22  7  7  63 395 -332-11

2020-2021  0  260  1  9  3  273 221  52 00
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 3 Average  2  300  114  7  8  428  251 403

-0.4K

-0.2K

0.0K

0.2K

0.4K

0.6K

0.8K

1.0K

2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

MBR0065 Page 1 of 2 1/7/202212:17:42AM



New Members 95.2%

Charter Members 0.4%
Reinstate Members 3.3%

Transfer members 1.1%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  June 2021 Cumulative

37.86%

Female

62.14%

Male

Female 37.86%
Male 62.14%

PreferNotToAnswer 0.00%

NonBinary 0.00%

Total: 100.00%

Gender Composition
June 2021 Cumulative
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